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Sales Rep

= 1 B Office 878-2365
4 year okd industrial building on 1 acre, 8685 sq. t. dwvided into 3 units, N . e se :
zoned M-1., Iideal location is close to 401 & Hwy. 25. Priced al only - . HO!: 373'2054

$799,000. For more information on this property, please call Jeff Wnght. ' : Call for Retail/Office Space or
| - latest home price reductions

Beautitul 235 acre property located on the Rideau Canal. Waterfront on ' , o8- ESCABPMENT LOT- $158,000. NEC
2 lakes adds to the value. Also includes a fully furruished onginal Rideau

Co. Home maintained to perfection. Property also includes a garage with - ' IN TOWN LOT- $¢
guest room & the original boat house. Located only 3 hours east o $159,500. Bidg. Perm

Toronto, Call now, for further information. Ask for Jeff Wright, Price 18637 #
$1,500,000. WILSON DR. - 8q. with 2 inner
offices and oak trim. Perfect bank, insurance

If you're thinking of selling your home and would Pace
ike a professional and hassel free Market LOGCATION LOCATION w, TS S Cahm
Evaluation, call today and ask for Jeff Wnight. 3 bedroom all brick bungalow on 150x150 lot In | DERRY RD,- 900 sq. ft. Busy plaza.

country, close to Oakville, Miss. and 401 features . -
includes country kitchen 4-2, baths, man fioof
& g N .

If you're thinking of buying a home, NOW is| | tamiy room with beamed ceding & freplace. Asking
the time. Call today and take advantage of| | $77%00 Verorwiise e

my personal and friendly service. Ask for

Jeff and make an appointment today!

Gary Thomas OPEN HOUSE Sun. June 24 2-4

Broker/Owner 'NO ORDINARY BUNGALOW BAISED BANCH totally finisheg with

878_2365 Large extension on the rear gives this home a huge extended kitchen, skykght in main bath, lower
' family kitchen, bathroom has been ENLARGED level has tudor fam, rm., Acorn freplace, 4th

with fiberglass tub, 3 drooms + one, bed
Ros: 335—8888 mmntamnci free extenor. i(;l'I Freda Lawrence ;DG' D:::':E g:t-l;mm :a M:rn: NGI D'E;ga
Only $200,000. Super financing. deck; enced yard add to
; Tor: 826‘1 030 . & exceptional value at $210,000.

YOUR OWN SECLUDED HIDEAWAY

A winding paved drnve leads 10 an -
unsurpassed setting where sits this newly Ga|l
renovated home NoO expense was spared - :

n completing this intenor - fine woodwork,

TEmeer o | BN Pullen

mawwm :

off the kitchen and a bt more C-l - _
he'l meet you there with the key. $5 C‘Zm -y . 878-2365 ofmce

| g 878-0110"
Ynu rIEH'mu:t see this attractive 4 | e B826-1030 Tor. Line
kepht before someone elee

rlbl it for themselves. (t's beautifu 2550 SQ. FT. EXECUTIVE

andecaped and has a deck oul bac
accessed by glass llidll;:mThu aw HOME WITH 10.87%
conditioned inenor features room,
. » MORTGAGE

Early closing date available or Fall if
desired. 4 large bdrms with master

ensuite including Roman tub & sep.
shower. Curved Qak staircase in

entrance leads to large green house
' huge band kit., both done in imported ceramic
nd pool, double decks, heated 43 1 e tie. A formal LRm. & sep. dining .,

5m4mun .
plus fafn & private den or office with
wet bar. For your comfort, central air & Into this 4 bedroom, 2 bathroom home nes-

vac plus a beautifl hot tub in the rear | tled on a lovely tree bordered "EXTRA
garden with large deck. Asking LARGE" yard. Features fireplace in living
$3509.900. Call Gall Pullen 878-0110. room, spacious eat-in kitchen, main floor

, laundry/mud room with a 2 car garage. At

$242,000. This opportunity is worth your
careful consideration.

38 ¥ 5 min. 1o Miiton. Large with
2 bdrm. in-law suite. Across from
- Kelso Cons. on Appleby Line.
*" Large sep. double garage with
workshop area. Also avalable for

rent. Call Gail 878-0110.

10 min. to Milton + Put your hand| |, this 2 storey 3 bedroom townhome.
to_renovating or bulld your Own.| ypgraded carpeting, eat-in kitchen,
m\gmm Call Gall Pullen| dining/iving room combination with walkout

to patio. Priced at a modest $152,000., it's

worth your time 1o investigate.




